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We would like to correct a figure shown in our original
paper. On page 3385 of the original paper, in Figure 3,

the units are mg/mL. The correct units are μg/mL, and the
revised Figure 3 is plotted here. This erratum does not affect
any of the results or conclusions described in the text. We
apologize for the mistake.
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Figure 3. Kinetic cell adhesion curves recorded by Epic BT. The
plotted lines represent the averaged values of the three parallel
experiments. For obtaining these data, the cells were preincubated
with solutions having different EGCG concentrations. After, these
treated cells were pipetted into the biosensor wells and cell adhesion
was monitored for 2 h. It is clearly seen that increasing the EGCG
concentration decreases the sigmoidal character of the kinetic curves.
For the highest EGCG concentrations, the sigmoidal character is
completely missing and adsorption-like curves are recorded.

Addition/Correction

http://pubs.acs.org/journal/acsodfCite This: ACS Omega 2019, 4, 10474−10474

© 2019 American Chemical Society 10474 DOI: 10.1021/acsomega.9b01597
ACS Omega 2019, 4, 10474−10474

This is an open access article published under an ACS AuthorChoice License, which permits
copying and redistribution of the article or any adaptations for non-commercial purposes.

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

vi
a 

19
3.

22
4.

44
.7

2 
on

 J
an

ua
ry

 1
, 2

02
0 

at
 1

1:
57

:0
4 

(U
T

C
).

Se
e 

ht
tp

s:
//p

ub
s.

ac
s.

or
g/

sh
ar

in
gg

ui
de

lin
es

 f
or

 o
pt

io
ns

 o
n 

ho
w

 to
 le

gi
tim

at
el

y 
sh

ar
e 

pu
bl

is
he

d 
ar

tic
le

s.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1021/acsomega.7b01902
http://pubs.acs.org/journal/acsodf
http://pubs.acs.org/action/showCitFormats?doi=10.1021/acsomega.9b01597
http://dx.doi.org/10.1021/acsomega.9b01597
http://pubs.acs.org/page/policy/authorchoice/index.html
http://pubs.acs.org/page/policy/authorchoice_termsofuse.html

